

*

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5509 OF 2012

U.C.RAMAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.T.A.RAHIM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Zulfiker Ali, Adv.

Mr. Faisal M. Aboobaker, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.

Mr. P. George Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hari Kumar G., Adv. for

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|